
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date    Holiday 

January 1 Wed New Year's Day 

January 25 Sat Chinese Lunar New Year's Day 

February 28 Fri People Revolution Anniversary 

    *Moved from Jan25 

April 9 Thu The Day Of Valor  (Maundy Thursday) 

April 10 Fri Good Friday 

April 11 Sat Black Saturday 

May 1 Fri Labor day 

May 24 Sun Eidul Fitr 

June 12 Fri Independence Day 

July 31 Fri Eidul Adha 

August 7 Fri Cebu City charter Day 

    * Move from  Aug 6 

August 21 Fri Ninoy Aquino Day 

September 4 Fri National Heroes Day 

    *Moved from Aug 31 

November 1 Sun All Saint‘s Day 

December 4 Fri Bonifacio Day 

    *Moved from Nov 30 

December 25 Fri Christmas Day 

December 30 Wed Rizal Day 

December 31 Thu New Year's Eve 
2021 
January 

1 Fri New Year's Day 


